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1st IHF Four-a-Side Wheelchair Handball WC 2022

Egypt (Cairo)

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage
(Minimum shot attempts: 12)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. AMARAL Marcelo Brazil 6 6 61/78 78% 10,10

2. JANSEN Marcel Netherlands 6 6 9/12 75% 1,50

3. CHOUDHARI Javed Ramjan India 6 6 24/45 53% 4,00

4. VEAS Jonathan Chile 6 6 22/44 50% 3,60

5. RAMAVATH Koteshwar India 6 3 17/35 49% 2,80

6. SHANMUGAM Ramesh India 6 6 13/27 48% 2,10

7. ŠKORJANC David Slovenia 6 6 33/69 48% 5,50

8. TALAAT ABDO ABBAS Magdy Egypt 6 6 6/13 46% 1,00

9. MARQUES DIAS Claudinei Brazil 5 4 13/29 45% 2,60

10. VAN HAASTER Joyce Netherlands 6 6 38/91 42% 6,30

11. ANWAR AHMED HASSANEIN Mohamed Egypt 6 6 23/56 41% 3,80

12. JEGLIČ Jovita Slovenia 6 5 12/31 39% 2,00

13. AHMED SAID MOHAMED IBRAHIM Ayyat Egypt 6 5 6/18 33% 1,00

14. JADHAV Minakshi Harichandra India 6 5 8/25 32% 1,30

15. NARANJO Alvaro Chile 6 5 5/18 28% 0,80

16. PENA Juan Chile 6 6 8/34 24% 1,30
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1st IHF Four-a-Side Wheelchair Handball WC 2022

Egypt (Cairo)

Goalkeeper statistics

Most saves

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. AMARAL Marcelo Brazil 6 6 61/78 78% 10,10

2. VAN HAASTER Joyce Netherlands 6 6 38/91 42% 6,30

3. ŠKORJANC David Slovenia 6 6 33/69 48% 5,50

4. CHOUDHARI Javed Ramjan India 6 6 24/45 53% 4,00

5. ANWAR AHMED HASSANEIN Mohamed Egypt 6 6 23/56 41% 3,80

6. VEAS Jonathan Chile 6 6 22/44 50% 3,60

7. RAMAVATH Koteshwar India 6 3 17/35 49% 2,80

8. MARQUES DIAS Claudinei Brazil 5 4 13/29 45% 2,60

9. SHANMUGAM Ramesh India 6 6 13/27 48% 2,10

10. JEGLIČ Jovita Slovenia 6 5 12/31 39% 2,00

11. JANSEN Marcel Netherlands 6 6 9/12 75% 1,50

12. PENA Juan Chile 6 6 8/34 24% 1,30

13. JADHAV Minakshi Harichandra India 6 5 8/25 32% 1,30

14. TALAAT ABDO ABBAS Magdy Egypt 6 6 6/13 46% 1,00

15. AHMED SAID MOHAMED IBRAHIM Ayyat Egypt 6 5 6/18 33% 1,00

16. NARANJO Alvaro Chile 6 5 5/18 28% 0,80


